
List of admitted Government Dues 

S. No. Name of 
Operational 
Creditor 

Principal 
Claimed 

Interest 
claimed 

Total  
Amount  
Claimed (Rs.) 

Date of 
receipt of 
Claim 

Amount 
admitted 
(Rs.) 

Remarks 

1. BSES Rajdhani 
Power Ltd. 

28,930  28,930 04-Jan-2021 27,161.44 Admitted 

 Total 28,930  28,930  21,161.44  

 


